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Women / 3 / Jr C
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alayia Mason188
Pearland Elite

9.650 9.600 9.4009.450 38.100
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Palvi Vagal156
HGA

9.300 9.350 9.1009.200 36.950
7T 2 2T 4T 2 

2 

McKenna Corbett104
Above The Bar

9.700 8.700 9.1009.000 36.500
1 7T 4 4T 3 

3 

Noai Bellaish159
HGA

9.550 9.300 9.0008.550 36.400
3 3 10 6 4 

4 

Hannah Brantley179
Legacy

9.450 9.100 8.8008.450 35.800
4T 5 11 9T 5 

5 

Kendyll Strohmer195
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.700 8.8008.900 35.700
7T 7T 5 9T 6 

6 

Kendall Kiefer103
Above The Bar

9.450 9.200 9.3507.550 35.550
4T 4 14 2 7T

7T

Madisen Gibson154
HGA

9.400 8.550 8.9508.650 35.550
6 9 8T 7 7T

7T

Gracyn Strohmer194
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.100 9.2009.200 35.500
10T 14 2T 3 9 

9 

Brailee Moschettieri127
Beaumont

8.800 8.850 8.9008.700 35.250
13T 6 7 8 10 

10 

Karitza Avelar192
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.500 7.7508.850 34.400
7T 10T 6 14 11 

11 

Julianna Musser172
Iron Cross

9.000 8.500 8.0508.650 34.200
10T 10T 8T 12 12 

12 

Naomi Johnson182
Legacy

9.000 8.400 8.1508.200 33.750
10T 12 12 11 13 

13 

Rylee Vyvial171
Iron Cross

8.800 8.300 7.8508.000 32.950
13T 13 13 13 14 

14 
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